Finance and Banking Program )

COURSES

A. General Education Courses

A/l Language and Communication Courses

Required Courses

Code Subjects Credits

1500133 Thai for Communication 3
1500134 English for Communication 3
1500135 English at Work 3

Elective Courses

Code Subjects Credits

1500136 Chinese for Communication 3
1500137 Chinese Conversation at Work 3
1500138 Japanese for Communication 1 3
1500139 Japanese for Communication 2 3
1500140 Basic Tagalog 3
1500141 Conversation in Tagalog 3
1500142 Basic Malay 3
1500143 Conversation in Malay 3

1500144 Basic Lao 3



Code Subjects

1500145 Conversation in Lao
1500146 Basic Burmese

1500147 Conversation in Burmese
1500148 Basic Vietnamese

1500149 Conversation in Viethamese

A/2 Social Science Courses

Required Courses

Code Subjects
2000112 Thai Government and Politics
2000113 ASEAN Studies

2000114 Thai Society in Global Context

Elective Courses

Code Subjects
2000115 Human and Environment

2000116 Laws in Daily Life

A/3 Humanities Courses

Required Courses

Code Subjects
2500114 Ethics and Life Skills

2500115 Volunteer Mindedness for Local Development

Credits

Credits

Credits

3

3

Credits



Elective Courses

Code Subjects

2500116 Aesthetic Appreciation
2500117 Psychology in Daily Life
2500118 Information for Study Skills

2500119 Dvaravati Studies

A/4 Science and Mathematics Courses

Required Courses

Code Subjects
4000124 Thinking and Decision Making

4000125 Sport Science for Health

4000126 Information and Communication Technology

Elective Courses

Code Subjects

4000127 Science and Technology Development

in the Changing World
4000128 Well-being Promotion

4000129 Recreation for Health

4000130 Health Insurance System in Thailand

4000131 Mathematics in Daily Life

Credits

Credits

Credits



B. Specialized Courses

Code

1551605

1551606

2562302

3521103

3522301

3531101

3543101

3561101

3561401

3562307

3562501

3564201

3591102

B/1 Business Core Courses
Subjects

Business English 1

Business English 2

Business Laws

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Business Finance

Marketing Management
Organization and Management
Human Resource Management
Production Management
Business Statistics

Strategic Management

Introduction to Economics

Credits



Code

3532101

3532201

3532401

3533301

3533401

3533404

3534101

3534103

3534401

3534901

3534902

Code

3522102

3522103

3531102

3531103

3531104

3532102

B/2 Major Required Courses
Subjects

Financial Institutions and Markets
Business Taxation

Financial Management

Principles of Investment
Commercial Bank Management

Credit Management

International Finance

Computer Applications for Finance and Accounting
Financial Analysis

Seminar on Finance

Research in Finance

B/3 Major Elective Courses
Subjects
Intermediate Accounting 1
Intermediate Accounting 2
Mathematics of Finance
Personal Finance
Finance Ethics

Principles of Insurance

Credits

Credits



Code Subjects Credits

3533302 Financial Innovations and Derivatives 3
3533402 Financial Planning and Control 3
3533403 Financial Management in Selected Business 3
3533405 Quantitative Analysis in Finance 3
3534102 Information System in Finance and Banking 3
3534104 Monetary Theory and Policy 3
3534105 Import-Export Financing 3
3534402 Analysis and Evaluation of Financial Project 3
3534403 Security Analysis 3
3534404 Financial Risk Management 3
3534405 Assets Appraisal 3

B/4 Professional Courses

Code Subjects Credits
3534801 Pre-practicum in Finance and Banking 2
3534802 Professional Internship in Finance and Banking 5

C. Free Elective Courses

Students can take two free elective courses of 6 credits from
any faculty in Nakhon Pathom Rajabhat University.



