

Code



Credits

COURSES

A. General Education Courses

Subjects

A/1 Language and Communication Courses

Required Courses

oouo	<i> </i>	Oround
1500133	Thai for Communication	3
1500134	English for Communication	3
1500135	English at Work	3
	Elective Courses	
Code	Subjects	Credits
1500136	Chinese for Communication	3
1500137	Chinese Conversation at Work	3
1500138	Japanese for Communication 1	3
1500139	Japanese for Communication 2	3
1500140	Basic Tagalog	3
1500141	Conversation in Tagalog	3
1500142	Basic Malay	3
1500143	Conversation in Malay	3
1500144	Basic Lao	3

Code Subjects	Credits	
1500145 Conversation in Lao	3	
1500146 Basic Burmese	3	
1500147 Conversation in Burmese	3	
1500148 Basic Vietnamese	3	
1500149 Conversation in Vietnamese	3	
A/2 Social Science Courses		
Required Courses		
Code Subjects	Credits	
2000112 Thai Government and Politics	3	
2000113 ASEAN Studies	3	
2000114 Thai Society in Global Context	3	
Elective Courses		
Code Subjects	Credits	
2000115 Human and Environment	3	
2000116 Laws in Daily Life	3	
A/3 Humanities Courses		
Required Courses		
Code Subjects	Credits	
2500114 Ethics and Life Skills	3	
2500115 Volunteer Mindedness for Local Development	3	

Elective Courses

Code	Subjects	Credits
2500116	Aesthetic Appreciation	3
2500117	Psychology in Daily Life	3
2500118	Information for Study Skills	3
2500119	Dvaravati Studies	3
A /	4 Science and Mathematics Courses	
	Required Courses	
Code	Subjects	Credits
4000124	Thinking and Decision Making	3
4000125	Sport Science for Health	3
4000126	Information and Communication Technology	3
	Elective Courses	
Code	Subjects	Credits
4000127	Science and Technology Development in the Changing World	3
4000128	Well-being Promotion	3
4000129	Recreation for Health	3
4000130	Health Insurance System in Thailand	3
4000131	Mathematics in Daily Life	3

B. Specialized Courses

B/1 Business Core Courses

Code	Subjects	Credits
1551605	Business English 1	3
1551606	Business English 2	3
2562302	Business Laws	3
3521103	Financial Accounting	3
3522301	Managerial Accounting	3
3531101	Business Finance	3
3543101	Marketing Management	3
3561101	Organization and Management	3
3561401	Human Resource Management	3
3562307	Production Management	3
3562501	Business Statistics	3
3564201	Strategic Management	3
3591102	Introduction to Economics	3

B/2 Major Required Courses

Code	Subjects	Credits
3532101	Financial Institutions and Markets	3
3532201	Business Taxation	3
3532401	Financial Management	3
3533301	Principles of Investment	3
3533401	Commercial Bank Management	3
3533404	Credit Management	3
3534101	International Finance	3
3534103	Computer Applications for Finance and Accountin	g 3
3534401	Financial Analysis	3
3534901	Seminar on Finance	3
3534902	Research in Finance	3
ı	B/3 Major Elective Courses	
Code	Subjects	Credits
3522102	Intermediate Accounting 1	3
3522103	Intermediate Accounting 2	3
3531102	Mathematics of Finance	3
3531103	Personal Finance	3
3531104	Finance Ethics	3
3532102	Principles of Insurance	3

Code	Subjects	Credits
3533302	Financial Innovations and Derivatives	3
3533402	Financial Planning and Control	3
3533403	Financial Management in Selected Business	3
3533405	Quantitative Analysis in Finance	3
3534102	Information System in Finance and Banking	3
3534104	Monetary Theory and Policy	3
3534105	Import-Export Financing	3
3534402	Analysis and Evaluation of Financial Project	3
3534403	Security Analysis	3
3534404	Financial Risk Management	3
3534405	Assets Appraisal	3

B/4 Professional Courses

Code	Subjects	Credits
3534801	Pre-practicum in Finance and Banking	2
3534802	Professional Internship in Finance and Banking	5

C. Free Elective Courses

Students can take two free elective courses of 6 credits from any faculty in Nakhon Pathom Rajabhat University.